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The University of New South Wales                                                                                 Name:         Bajaj,Aayush
                                                                                                                  Student ID: 5362216

 
Academic Career 1 of 1: Undergraduate
Print Date: 17/09/2025

Beginning of Undergraduate Record
      

Term 2 2021

Program: 3784 Commerce / Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13784 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period Two 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMM 1140 Financial Management 6.00 6.00 75 DN
MATH 1131 Mathematics 1A 6.00 6.00 53 PS

 
Term WAM: 64.000 Term Totals 12.00 12.00

Good Standing
      

Term 3 2021

Program: 3784 Commerce / Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13784 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period Three 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMM 0999 myBCom Blueprint 0.00 0.00 SY
COMM 1180 Value Creation 6.00 6.00 69 CR
COMP 1511 Programming Fundamentals 6.00 6.00 85 HD
MATH 1231 Mathematics 1B 6.00 6.00 63 PS

Transfer Credit from The University of New South Wales
Applied Toward Commerce / Computer Science Program
Course Description Attempted Passed Mark
COMM 6000 CA Essentials 0.00 0.00 T

 
Term WAM: 72.333 Term Totals 18.00 18.00

Good Standing
      

Term 1 2022

Program: 3784 Commerce / Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13784 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period One 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 1531 Software Eng Fundamentals 6.00 6.00 77 DN
COMP 2521 Data Structures and Algorithms 6.00 6.00 61 PS
MATH 1081 Discrete Mathematics 6.00 0.00 37 FL

 
Term WAM: 58.333 Term Totals 18.00 12.00

Good Standing
      

Term 2 2022

Program: 3784 Commerce / Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13784 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period Two 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 1521 Computer Systems Fundamentals 6.00 6.00 72 CR
MATH 2501 Linear Algebra 6.00 6.00 66 CR

Session: Teaching Period Two - C 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
GENL 1021 World Religions 6.00 6.00 61 PS

 
Term WAM: 66.333 Term Totals 18.00 18.00
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Good Standing
      

Term 3 2022

Program: 3784 Commerce / Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13784 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period Three 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 2511 O-O Design & Programming 6.00 0.00 38 FL
COMP 3121 Algorithms & Programming Tech 6.00 0.00 35 FL
MATH 1081 Discrete Mathematics 6.00 6.00 63 PS

 
Term WAM: 45.333 Term Totals 18.00 6.00

Academic Risk Level 1
      

Term 1 2023

Program: 3784 Commerce / Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13784 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period One 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 3231 Operating Systems 6.00 6.00 61 PS
COMP 3311 Database Systems 6.00 0.00 42 FL
MATH 2011 Several Variable Calculus 6.00 6.00 61 PS

 
Term WAM: 54.667 Term Totals 18.00 12.00

Good Standing
      

Term 2 2023

Program: 3784 Commerce / Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13784 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period Two 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 3121 Algorithms & Programming Tech 6.00 6.00 51 PS

 
Term WAM: 51.000 Term Totals 6.00 6.00

Good Standing
      

Term 3 2023

Program: 3778 Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13778 Computer Science Major

Session: Teaching Period Three 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 3331 Computer Networks&Applications 6.00 6.00 54 PS
MATH 2521 Complex Analysis 6.00 0.00 48 FL
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Transfer Credit from The University of New South Wales
Applied Toward Computer Science Program
Course Description Attempted Passed Mark
COMM 1140 Financial Management 6.00 6.00 75
COMM 1180 Value Creation 6.00 6.00 69
COMP 1511 Programming Fundamentals 6.00 6.00 85
COMP 2521 Data Structures and Algorithms 6.00 6.00 61
COMP 1531 Software Eng Fundamentals 6.00 6.00 77
COMP 1521 Computer Systems Fundamentals 6.00 6.00 72
COMP 3231 Operating Systems 6.00 6.00 61
COMP 3121 Algorithms & Programming Tech 6.00 6.00 51
GENL 1021 World Religions 6.00 6.00 61
MATH 1131 Mathematics 1A 6.00 6.00 53
MATH 1231 Mathematics 1B 6.00 6.00 63
MATH 2501 Linear Algebra 6.00 6.00 66
MATH 1081 Discrete Mathematics 6.00 6.00 63
MATH 2011 Several Variable Calculus 6.00 6.00 61

 
Term WAM: 63.750 Term Totals 96.00 90.00

Good Standing
      

Term 1 2024

Program: 3778 Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13778 Computer Science Major
Plan: MATHC23778 Mathematics Minor

Session: Teaching Period One 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 2511 O-O Design & Programming 6.00 6.00 76 DN
COMP 3411 Artificial Intelligence 6.00 6.00 65 CR

 
Term WAM: 70.500 Term Totals 12.00 12.00

Good Standing
      

Term 2 2024

Program: 3778 Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13778 Computer Science Major
Plan: MATHC23778 Mathematics Minor

Session: Teaching Period Two 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
ARTS 1630 Japanese 1 6.00 6.00 71 CR
COMP 9417 Machine Learning & Data Mining 6.00 6.00 64 PS
MATH 2121 Differential Equations 6.00 6.00 80 DN

 
Term WAM: 71.667 Term Totals 18.00 18.00

Good Standing
      

Term 3 2024

Program: 3778 Computer Science
Plan: COMPA13778 Computer Science Major
Plan: MATHC23778 Mathematics Minor

Session: Teaching Period Three 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
ARTS 1631 Japanese 2 6.00 6.00 55 PS
COMP 3900 Computer Science Project 6.00 6.00 86 HD
COMP 9444 Neural Networks, Deep Learning 6.00 6.00 74 CR

 
Term WAM: 71.667 Term Totals 18.00 18.00

Good Standing
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Term 1 2025

Program: 3778 Computer Science
Plan: COMPI13778 Computer Science (AI) Major
Plan: MATHC23778 Mathematics Minor

Session: Teaching Period One 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 4920 Professional Issues and Ethics 6.00 6.00 CM
MATH 3161 Optimization 6.00 6.00 67 CR

 
Term WAM: 67.000 Term Totals 12.00 12.00

Good Standing
      

Term 2 2025

Program: 3778 Computer Science
Plan: COMPI13778 Computer Science (AI) Major
Plan: MATHC23778 Mathematics Minor

Session: Teaching Period Two 
Course Title Attempted Passed Mark Grade
COMP 9517 Computer Vision 6.00 6.00 73 CR
MATH 2901 Higher Theory of Statistics 6.00 6.00 65 CR
MATH 3611 Higher Analysis 6.00 6.00 70 CR

 
Term WAM: 69.333 Term Totals 18.00 18.00

Good Standing

3784 Commerce / Computer Science Totals

WAM: 59.444 Units: 108.00 84.00

3778 Computer Science Totals

WAM: 66.643 Units: 174.00 168.00

This is the last academic career for Bajaj,Aayush

End of Academic Statement
 


